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U-21 Championship
2016/17 13th round, Match #77

Friday, 29.10.2016, 14:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 5°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk

4 : 1

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 Chuvayev Oleh
5 Povalii Illia
14 Shershen Mykhailo
3 Tkachuk Yevhenii
6 Kravchenko Vadym
16 Yarmash Grygoriy (C)
8 Korol Ivan
10 Kvasov Yaroslav
9 Nechyporenko Stanislav
11 Yemets Vladyslav
18 Lykhobabenko Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Ovsiannik Kyrylo
17 Terzi Yevhenii
15 Sukhomlyn Eduard
4 Mykhailovskyi Illia
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

41 Lopka Roman
81 Sidelnyk Denys
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
13 Zozulia Oleksandr
36 Boloban Oleksii
15 Zbun Oleksii
8 Lupashko Vladyslav (C)
31 Chenakal Ihor
52 Dudka Denys
57 Kapelian Andrii
26 Bilonoh Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Sidelnyk Maksym
86 Pankovskyi Ihor
22 Kavatsiv Yarema
50 Akymenko Oleksandr
53 Baidaluk Ihor
38 Siedov Yevhen

Coach
Monarov Roman

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Lysenko Valerii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 13th round, Match #77
Friday, 29.10.2016, 14:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 5°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk 4 : 1 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
10 Kvasov Yaroslav 6'

6 Kravchenko Vadym 35'

39' 57 Kapelian Andrii

10 Kvasov Yaroslav 42'

46' 81 Sidelnyk Denys
86 Pankovskyi Ihor

48' 31 Chenakal Ihor

50' 20 Fatieiev Dmytro

60' 52 Dudka Denys
50 Akymenko Oleksandr

63' 36 Boloban Oleksii
53 Baidaluk Ihor

9 Nechyporenko Stanislav
15 Sukhomlyn Eduard 69'

10 Kvasov Yaroslav 78'

16 Yarmash Grygoriy
4 Mykhailovskyi Illia 85'

10 Kvasov Yaroslav
17 Terzi Yevhenii 85'

88' 31 Chenakal Ihor
38 Siedov Yevhen

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


